2003 KLX400SR PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Suspension
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KLX400SR PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP (Ref # 39007) 39007-S013 1
ROD-TIE (Ref # 39111) 39111-S005 2
SPACER,REAR CUSHION (Ref # 92026) 92026-S046 1
SPACER,15X20X45 (Ref # 92026A) 92026-S131 1
SPACER,15X20X57.4 (Ref # 92026B) 92026-S132 2
BEARING-NEEDLE,16X22X12 (Ref # 92046) 92046-S009 1
BEARING-NEEDLE (Ref # 92046A) 92046-S018 4
SEAL,REAR CUSHION (Ref # 92093) 92093-S010 2
SEAL (Ref # 92093A) 92093-S041 4
BOLT,12X76 (Ref # 92153) 92153-S356 1
BOLT,12X100 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S357 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-S081 2
WASHER,20X32.5X1.6 (Ref # 92200A) 92200-S180 6
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-S106 3
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.